

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 24-0513 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed

File created: 6/5/2024 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 6/11/2024 **Final action:** 6/11/2024

Title: (ALL) Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 1 to an Engineering Agreement with Brown and Caldwell in the Amount of \$1,797,323.00, for a Revised Contract Amount of \$3,101,626.00, for the Emerging Contaminants Per- and Polyfluoroalkyl Substances Treatment Study Project and Adopt Appropriation Ordinance to Effect a Portion of Water's Contribution to Fiscal Years 2024-2028 Capital Improvement Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 24-0513, 2. ORD.APP_60PFASTREATMENTSTUDYA1-BROWN AND CALWELL_56002_AO24(r2).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/11/2024	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	